DYNAMATIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED



JANUARY 11, 2020

1. The Secretary Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI 400 001.

 The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited "Exchange Plaza", Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra East MUMBAI 400 051.

Scrip Code : 505242

Scrip Code : DYNAMATECH

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate(s)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the legal heir of the following shareholder has reported to the Company about loss of share certificates and requested the Company to issue duplicate share certificates.

The details relating to loss of share certificates are given below:

SL NO.	NAME OF SHAREHOLDER	FOLIO NO.	CERTIFI CATE NO.	DIST NOS. FROM	DIST NOS. TO	NO.OF SHARES
1	PANKAJ ISHWARLAL KAPADIA	P000746	17753 18075	738186 416452	738230 416456	45 5

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Dynamatic Technologies Limited

n her Shivaram V

Head-Legal, Compliance & Company Secretary